Best Boys Track & Field Seasonal Performances

12/27/2005 - 3/12/2006

55 (Open)
Shariff Stubbs
Garrett Ellis
Jon Cardadeiro

55 HH (Open)
Ryan Kilkenny

60 Y (Open)
Shariff Stubbs
Mike Beaty

1.0 mile (Open)
Brian Guterl
Mike Sprague
Collin Dube
Ryan Kilkenny
Nick Carnet

2.0 miles (Open)
Brian Guterl
Mike Sprague
Collin Dube

200 (Open)
Garrett Ellis
Jon Cardadeiro
Shariff Stubbs
James Pierce
Paul Latham
Scott Sinclair

200 (Relay)
Jon Cardadeiro
Garrett Ellis
Nick Morrisey
Julian Phillips
Jon Pais
Shariff Stubbs
Paul Latham
James Pierce
Scott Sinclair
Estuardo Erazo

6.80
6.95
7.00

2:53.90

7.00
8.50

4:29.60
5:01.60
5:11.20
5:14.70
5:47.50

10:39.90
11:05.10
11:17.40

23.60
24.02
25.34
25.77
26.05
28.14

22.80
23.10
23.30
24.60
24.80
25.00
25.50
25.50
27.60
28.90

220 Y (Relay)
Garrett Ellis

Jon Cardadeiro
Nick Morrisey
Shariff Stubbs
Ryan Kilkenny
James Lubin
Danny da Costa
Nick Carnet

300 (Open)
Jon Cardadeiro
Garrett Ellis
Nick Morrisey
Shariff Stubbs
James Pierce
James Lubin
lan Rudowski
Mike Beaty

400 (Open)
Garrett Ellis
Jon Cardadeiro
Nick Morrisey
Julian Phillips

400 (Relay)
Jon Cardadeiro

Garrett Ellis
Nick Morrisey
Brian Guterl
Shariff Stubbs
Jon Pais
Julian Phillips
James Pierce
Ryan Kilkenny
Paul Latham
Danny da Costa
James Lubin

440 Y (Open)
Garrett Ellis
Jon Cardadeiro

54.90
56.90
56.90
59.80
1:02.00
1:02.50
1:05.00
1:14.00

36.50
36.70
36.90
38.40
40.10
42.30
49.80
50.70

52.76
53.65
54.00
58.00

50.70
50.80
52.00
52.50
54.60
54.80
54.90
55.45
58.90
1:00.40
1:01.40
1:02.10

55.80
56.30

Nick Morrisey
James Lubin
lan Rudowski

600 (Open)
Julian Phillips
Paul Latham

800 (Open)
Brian Guterl
Ryan Kilkenny
Mike Sprague
Nick Morrisey

800 (Relay)
Brian Guterl
Ryan Kilkenny
Mike Sprague
Collin Dube
Danny da Costa

880 Y (Open)
Ryan Kilkenny
Danny da Costa
Spencer Davis
Kevin Mukalel

1000 (Open)
Mike Sprague
Spencer Davis

1200 (Relay)
Mike Sprague

1600 (Open)
Brian Guterl
Mike Sprague
Collin Dube
Danny da Costa
Nick Carnet
Kevin Mukalel

1600 (Relay)
Brian Guterl

57.30
1:05.20
1:10.00

1:39.60
1:44.80

2:03.63
2:09.83
2:11.20
2:11.55

2:01.60
2:06.90
2:11.50
2:18.10
2:22.57

2:14.60
2:22.70
2:50.00
2:53.00

2:49.70
3:28.90

3:25.20

4:33.60
4:50.40
5:02.02
5:21.95
5:42.27
6:30.32

4:25.40
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Best Boys Track & Field Seasonal Performances
12/27/2005 - 3/12/2006

3200 (Open)
Brian Guterl
Mike Sprague
Collin Dube
Nick Carnet

High Jump
Julian Phillips
James Pierce

Shot Put (12 Ib)
Marc Seemon
Ben Jacobsen
Joe Patikowski

10:11.81
10:25.80
10:56.04
11:36.70

0' 00.00"
0' 00.00"

43' 09.50"
36' 05.50"
29' 05.00"
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